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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1592
ANSWERED ON:09.08.2011
MSP TO FARMERS
Meghwal Shri Arjun Ram

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether in view of the price rise after declaration of Minimum Support Price (MSP), there is any proposal to provide some extra allowance to the farmers alongwith the MSP by taking the price index as base until the MSP is revised; and

(b) if so, the details thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE, FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES AND PARLIAMENTARY
AFFAIRS (SHRI HARISH RAWAT)

(a): No, Madam.

(b): Does not arise.
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